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DIELECTRIC VALUES

Extren Thermal Cure Clear Rod
Extren 500 Sheets

Extren 500 Shapes

Extren 525 Sheets

Extren 525 Shapes

Extren Thermal Cure Vinyl Ester Rod
Extren 625 Sheets

Extren 625 Shapes

Ryertex C

Ryertex CE

Ryertex CG

PVDF

Nylon 6 (Cast)

Crosslinked UHMW (Tivar 88)
Ryertex LE

VHME; Polypropylene/Glass
Polyphenylene Sulfide (Ryton)
Polycarbonate

Acetal - Copolymer

Acetal - Homopolyer (Delrin)
Nylon 6/12

Nylon 6 - 30% Glass
Polysulfone

ABS

Nylon 6/6 - 30% Glass

R0O
200
200
200
200
200

200
200

200

200
200

260
295
340
350

360
380

380
380
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400
425
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